Czech TRI Cup 2024, V. zdvod - Celkové, 08.08.2024

# Jméno
1 Baca Matyas (2004)
2 Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
3 Stodola Marek (2004)
4 Weinzettl Vojtéch (2007)
5 Teply Jan (2003)
6 Cejkova Tereza (2004)
7 Kuryvidlova Lucie (2007)
8 Sarauerova Anna (2007)
9 Janovska Marie (2006)
10 Karanska Adéla (2008)
11 Dvorackova Gabina (2008)
12 Sotona Jan (2001)
13 Janda Marcel (2004)
14 Brezina Vojtéch (2005)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 21:01

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:30:30,00
00:32:51,00
00:33:07,00
00:33:23,00
00:34:37,00
00:35:53,00
00:36:40,00
00:36:51,00
00:36:53,00
00:39:42,00
00:39:43,00
00:40:20,00
00:41:46,00
00:41:46,00

Plavani
00:18:39,00(1)
00:20:23,00(5)
00:19:40,00(3)
00:19:57,00(4)
00:20:29,00(7)
00:19:33,00(2)
00:20:24,00(6)
00:21:28,00(8)

00:23:43,00(11)
00:23:12,00(10)
00:23:04,00(9)
00:25:37,00(14)
00:25:17,00(13)
00:24:21,00(12)

Depo + b&h
00:11:51,00(1)
00:12:27,00(2)
00:13:26,00(4)
00:13:26,00(4)
00:14:07,00(6)
00:16:20,00(10)
00:16:16,00(9)
00:15:23,00(8)
00:13:11,00(3)

00:16:30,00(12)
00:16:39,00(13)
00:14:42,00(7)
00:16:29,00(11)
00:17:26,00(14)



