

Czech TRI Cup 2024, V. závod - Celkově, 08.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + běh
1	Bača Matyáš (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:30:30,00	00:18:39,00(1)	00:11:51,00(1)
2	Ardelt Václav (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:32:51,00	00:20:23,00(5)	00:12:27,00(2)
3	Stodola Marek (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:33:07,00	00:19:40,00(3)	00:13:26,00(4)
4	Weinzetti Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:33:23,00	00:19:57,00(4)	00:13:26,00(4)
5	Teplý Jan (2003)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:34:37,00	00:20:29,00(7)	00:14:07,00(6)
6	Čejková Tereza (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:35:53,00	00:19:33,00(2)	00:16:20,00(10)
7	Kuryviálová Lucie (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:36:40,00	00:20:24,00(6)	00:16:16,00(9)
8	Sarauerová Anna (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:36:51,00	00:21:28,00(8)	00:15:23,00(8)
9	Janovská Marie (2006)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:36:53,00	00:23:43,00(11)	00:13:11,00(3)
10	Karanská Adéla (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:39:42,00	00:23:12,00(10)	00:16:30,00(12)
11	Dvořáčková Gábina (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:39:43,00	00:23:04,00(9)	00:16:39,00(13)
12	Sotona Jan (2001)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:40:20,00	00:25:37,00(14)	00:14:42,00(7)
13	Janda Marcel (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:41:46,00	00:25:17,00(13)	00:16:29,00(11)
14	Březina Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:41:46,00	00:24:21,00(12)	00:17:26,00(14)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:41